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ECO Satz Maschinengewindebohren
(Kombination)

Beschreibung
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

0291903000
29.190
8716563728115
82074010
Machinetappen

Huvema
Kassettentyp (A, B, C)

2439030

kunststof ronde box (A)
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Produktbilder
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